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Date  / Time  / Location Event 

 August 2023 

Thu  August 24    8:30am - 12:30pm    

CUMC Parlor and Classrooms 
CCS Staff Orientation 

Mon-Wed    August 28-30 
9:00am - 12:00noon 

Summer Experience for new 3s students 

Thu + Fri   August 31-September 1 
Morning - day/time TBD by teacher 

Sneak a Peek   Meet your teachers and peek at your classrooms 
Open house for parent and student, day and time to be emailed mid-August 

Tues    August 29   6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Fellowship Hall 
Back-to-School Night - 3s Classes  for Parents Only 

Wed    August 30    6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Fellowship Hall Back-to-School Night - 4s Classes  for Parents Only 

 September 2023 

Tues    September 5 
8:50 or 9:00am  arrival 

First Day of School  – all students arrive via car line at the curb 
See email for your child’s arrival time  / Morning Care starts Mon, Sept 11 

 October 2023 

Tues  October 3  10:00am Fire Truck Visit  and fire prevention activities 

Wed/Thu  October 18-19 Individual Student Photographs by Heather Crowder 

Tues  October 31   10:00am-12:00pm 

Fellowship Hall / Classrooms 
Halloween Program, Parade and Classroom Parties 
Extended Care closes at 3:30 pm 

 November 2023 

Wed    November 1 CCS Closed  for Staff In-Service Day 

Mon/Tue    November 20-21 
Parent-Teacher Conferences  – CCS Closed -  
Extended Care provided only from 9:00am- 3:30 pm 

Wed-Sun     
November 22-26 

CCS Closed   – Thanksgiving Break 

Mon   November 27 CCS re-opens 

 December 2023 

November/December TBD  
Angel Gifts and Backpack Buddies Community Service Opportunities 
Barnes & Noble  /  Franklin Toys  / For Small Hands Fundraisers 
Christmas shop with CCS! 

Mon  December 11    6:00-7:30pm 
Christmas Caroling at Bright View Senior Living 
School-wide  Family Community Service Field Trip 

Thu  December 14    10:00-11:30am 

CUMC Sanctuary and Fellowship Hall 

Christmas Program and Reception – All children will be picked up by 

parents at Reception /  Morning Preschool-Only children must be signed out  / 
Extended Care students must return to Room 9 no later than 11:15 

Thu/Fri  December 21 or 22 
Classroom Christmas Parties – day/time TBD by each class 
Extended Care closes at 3:30pm on Fri 12/22 

Sat December 23 – Tue January 2 
CCS Closed  – Christmas Break 
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 January 2024 

Wed  January 3 CCS re-opens 

Mon  January 15 CCS Closed   –  Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

 February 2024 

Wed/Thurs  February 14 or 15 Classroom Valentine’s Day Parties – day/time TBD by each class 

Mon  February 19 CCS Closed   –  Presidents’ Day Holiday 

 March 2024 

Mon  March 4     5:30–7:00 pm 

Fellowship Hall 
Dr. Seuss’ Birthday Party  –  School-wide  Family Event 

Thu/Fri  March 21 or 22 Easter Parties and Egg Hunts – day/time TBD by each class 

Sat-Mon  March 23-April 1 
CCS Closed   –  Easter Break   

Extended Care closes at 3:30 pm on Fri 3/22 

 April 2024 

Tue  April 2 CCS re-opens 

Tues/Wed  April 9 or 10 
9:00-10:00am Donuts with Dad Class Visit – day TBD by each class 

Spring TBD Class Photographs / Individual Photographs of New Students 

Mon  April 22 Earth Day / Greenscape Program – class gardening days TBD 

 May 2024 

Thu/Fri  May 9 or 10 
Mother’s Day Teas – day/time TBD by each class 

Fri  May 17   10:00–11:30am 

Church Sanctuary / Fellowship Hall 

Spring All-School Closing Program    –  all children will be picked up by 

parents at Reception /  Morning Preschool-Only children must be signed out  / 
Extended Care students must return to Room 9 no later than 11:15 

Mon-Thu  May 20-23 Calvary Center School Spirit Week – details will follow  

Tue  May 21  10:00am–12:00noon 
Field Day – all students may attend school  

on Field Day to participate 

Wed/Thu  May 22 or 23 
NO Extended Care 

Last Days of School   
NO Extended Care  on 5/22 or 5/23 

Tue  May 28 – TBD   8:30am-3:00pm 
Summer Extension Program  
Weeks TBD based on enrollment 

 


